
a
2.0 Concert Hall: of the Aijr,'
introducing a Concert Orchestra
assisted by guest artists
216 "New Glamour in Green-
stone," talk by Rosaline Rec-
wood
2.30 Music of the Negro
3.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC

:
Chopin’s Mazurkas
Op. 30, No. 4; Op. 33, No. 1
Op. 67, No. 4; Op. 68, No.
3

Songs by Loewe
Carnival of the Animals

:Saint-Saens
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Here’s a Laugh
4.15 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7..0 . Consumer Time
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Dad and. Dave"
7.46 "The Famous Match"8.0 Scrapbook Corner, oddfacts from the world’s news with
reports of famous artists
8.16 Radio Stage: "A Blot on
the Landscape"-_ London Philharmonic. Or-é :estra :

’
Fair Maid of Perth Suite

_

— $

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
& 9.20. Farm News"9.30 Uncle Sam Presents the'

Raymond scott Show
|9.49 The Chamber Music of Jazz

10. O Close down :
:

GINZ/\
DUNEDIN |790 ke, 380 m. |

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Light Music
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
40. O Health in the Home: The
Menace of a Sneeze
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Music is
Served
12. 0 Lunch Music
41.30 p.m. Broadcast to Sohools
2. 0 Revue
2.16 Song Time: Malcolm Mc-
Eachern
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring the Busch Quartet
Quartet
in G Minor, oe. 54,i rahms
"gongs WithoutMendelssohn

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Halliday
and Son"6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 -Consumer Time
7.145 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Royal Opera House Orchestra,Covent Garden
Ballet Suite: Adam Zero
(BBC Recordings)

7.57 Albert Coates and London
Symphony

Orchestra
ight on the Bate Mountain

anne ene8.6 Sir Thomas. Beecham and
London Philharmonie Orchestra
Symphony in D Minor FranckSir Thomas Beecham and
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Slavonic Rhapsody, .Op. 45.
No. 3 vorak

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News

SE
9.30 Joseph Szigeti (violin),with Sir Thomas Beecham anid
London Philharmonic Orchestre
Concerto in D, Op. 19

Prokoneff9.52 Sir Thomas Beecham and:
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Suite de Ballet
Handel, arr. eee

40. 1 Time to Relax
11. @ London News and Home
News from. Britain |

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

V{/ DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
6. O@p.m. Film Favourites
6.15 Scottish Sesston
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own session
8.30 "The Count of Monte
Cristo"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Music Hall
9.15 The Salon Concert Players,alease L,. Thomas (bari-
9.30 "The Spoilers"
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Dvorak {

Vaclav Talich and the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
Carneval Overture
10.9 Frederick Grinke -(vio-
ayomantic Pieces, Op. 75
10.21 Eugene Ormandy and the

epneepene
Symphony Orches-

ra
Scherzo Capriccioso, Op. 66

410.380 Close down

[Sava ee
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 © ACHE. TALK: "Keeping upto Date with the New Fabrics
8.46 Concert Pianists

10, 0 Devotional Service
1015 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Travelling Troubadours
mgt
"The First Great Church-

2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Grieg
The Suite (24th of series)
Norwegian Dances, Op. 35
mop. 1Concerto

m -A Minor,
Dp

3.15 itasion Ander-
Son (contfalto)
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 The Mills Brothers
4.15 Latin American Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Consumer -Time
v7.7 "The Sparrows of London"
7.82 Light Symphony Orchestra
Mayday Overture Wood

7.39. JESSIE SHORE (soprano)
Hindu Song. Rimsky-Korsakov
Open Thy Blue Eyes Massenet.Serenade . Strauss
(A Studio Recital) |= London Palladium Orches-ra
Sylvan -Scenes Suite Fletcher
7.59 FRANK JOHNSON (tenor)
Songs by Montague Phillips
Spring is a Lovely Lady
Dolorosa
Open Your Window to theMorn
(A Studio Recital)

3. 8 Mantovani and His Concert
Orchestra,. Monia Liter (piano)Cornish Rhapsody Bath

6.35: The Night Sky
in. Septem-

sine "Stand" Easy,* featuring
Cheerful Charlie Chester

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 "Tunes You Used to Dant
To," with Victor Silvester an
his Orchestra
10.0 Close down

[AZo aa)6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7.0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9.0 Especially for You. me
10. 0 Swing session May
14..0 Close down "

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve

months,
12/-; six

months, 6/-. :
:

All programmes in eis issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Thursday. September Hl
;

;
Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:

|
7.32, 9.30 a.m. ; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’:
.

7.32, 9.30 am.3 2.28, 9.35 pm.

1ZB wen
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7. 0 Top of the

morning. ;9..0 Aunt Daisy’s orning
Recipe session8.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Music
9.45 We "reavet the FriendlyRoad
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood
10.48 Crossroads of Life

|

AFTERNOON12. 0 Lunch Music |1.30 Anne of Green Gables
Mh?doan)

Happiness Club
|

Badinte Songs and BalladsHome Decorating session
ang, Stewart) |Home Service session —"(a

Music
|

EVENING ,30. Record Popularity Poll:pe
Batten

6.45 Wild Life: Bats and Radar
. Consumer Time
746 Melba, Queen of Song;
featuring Glenda Raymond7.46 Tusitala, ‘Feller of Tales:Ss Task, by H. H.Munro
m3: ° Radio Theatre: d-byey Love, starring Luréne Tuttle
\ Scarlet rvest$45 The Pace that Kills9.0 Boctor Maca Popular Music0. Men, Motoring, and Sport(Rod Talbot)44. 0 These You Have Loved
11.16 Dance Music
12. 0 Close downRSak eee me

ZLB itm toe
MORNING

6.
b
London News

7. 0 Breakfast Session (Maurie
Power)
. Oo Aunt Dalsy’s Morning Re-
cipe SessionCurrent Ceiling Prices9.27
9.30 Tenor Time
9.45 Eight Dances by Mozart10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Romance in Rhythm: MaryMartin and Bing Crosby2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.15 Orchestra Raymonde; Cav-
alcoade of Strauss Waltzes
2.30 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart), and Home Ser-
vice Session
3. 0 Merrie England Selection,
with Reginald Foort on his Mol-ler Concert Organ
3.15 Joan Hammond and LauritzMelchior
3.30 Classicana
4.45 Treasure island

EVENING
6.30 Tell it to Taylors, Maurice
Hawken
wT uaeWild Life: In Reply

to

7.15 Queen of Song
7.45
The Auction Block8.0 Radio Theatre: One Thirdof Life, starring Bill Goodwin.

8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Out of the Night9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Overseas Library 3

10. 0 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 For You, Madame
10.30 Light Recitals |11. 0. Screen Snapshots
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.)N
MORNING

London News
Break o’ Day MusicClarion Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)Aunt Daisy’s Morning
cipe SessionCurrent Ceiling Prices
Morning Musicale
My Husband’s Love
Adventures of Jane Arden

10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5° Shopping’ Reporter (Bliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
30 Anne of Green Gables

Sne

SENS

SS

wpONZooodo

-_ ° a°o

2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart and Home Service
(Molly)
0 Favourites in Song15 Ensemble
30 Choristers’ Cavalcade45 In Strict Tempo
0 Women’s World (Joan)
45 Children’s session

EVENING
6.0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow
6.45 Wild Life: Flying of Birdsin Flocks
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Radio Theatre: Great Dane,
starring Helen Mack
8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Regency Buck
§. 0 Doctor Mac :

9.15 Rosemary for Remem-brance
10. 0 Evening Star
10.30 Famous Dance Bande
411. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

[4ZB 1310 k.c. 229 m,
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Start the Day Right7.35 Morning’ Star9. 0 Aunt Daigy’s Morning
| Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Vocal Ensemble: TheSmoothies
9.45 Cinema Organs: ReginaldDixon and Sidney Torch10..0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Heritage Hall P

10.30 Mama Bloom’s Broodee » The Crossroads of Life
AFTERNOON

12. Q Lunch Hour Tunes
4.30 Anrle of Green Gables
1.45 Sunshine Session2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart and Home ServiceSession (Wyn)
3. 0 Harmonious Harmonicas: *
Larry Adier and Borrah Mine-
vitch
3.30 Music of the Moment
4.46 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Wild Life: Game Laws7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices7A5 Melba, Queen of Sang"- On Wings of Song8. 0 Radio Theatre: Death
Comes to Ten, starring Richard
Comte
8.30 Scariet Harvest
8.45 Grey Shadow8. oO Doctor Mac8.15 Screen Snapshots
9.45 Frankie Carle Entertains
10. 0 With Rod and Gun10.15 Famous Dance Bands; Les.
Brown
10.30 Famous Tenors
12. 0 Close down

PLA ine tie
MCRNINGo London News

0 Breakfast Session5 Weather Report
0 /Paghi

-Ho As’ Off to WorkPND

9.0
oy ie Morning Request S¢S«

. sion :

9. Current Ceiling Prices
9. Close down

EVENING
Tunes for TeaWild Life: Charting the
Popular Fallacies
Consumer Time or
A Man and His House .
Gettit Quiz, with Quiz.
aster lan Watkins
A Case for Cleveland
Radio Theatre: Double Con«
rto, starring Marvin Miller
Beneath Her Window
When Did This Happen?
Doctor MacMusic with a Lilt
Home Decorating ‘Talk, by"anne Stewart

9.36 Bing and Dinah9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down
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Another topline half-hour playfrom the Radio Theatre is heard
at 8 o’clock to-night: leading
Hollywood stars will be featured
in this programme, from all the
Commercial stations,

,

+d

Trade names appearing i Com-mercial Division programmes are@
published by arrangement

At 9.45 this morning, 4ZB
brings you Cinema Organ Time,
and two of England’s leading
organists combine to make this
a very pleasant 16 minutes’
listening. » * *
Scarlet Harvest, the story of
a strange woman, and the har-
vest she eventually reaped, as
the inevitable result of her
actions, will he broadcast at
8.30 to-night from the four ZB
stations.
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